FAR 2-A
SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS. DISBURSEMENT AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As of March 31, 2016
Department : SUCS
Agency : Eulogio “"Amang” Rodriguez Institule of Science and Technology
Operating Unit
Organizalion Code (UACS) : 08-01-0000000
Funding Source Code (as clustered) :FUND 164
APPROVED BUDGET BUDGET UTILIZATION DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
ARCOLARS uAcs cope|  ApProved. "d’;‘: A ;’L"; IstQuarder | 2ndQuarter | 3rdQuarter | 4th Quarter 15t Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3id Quarter | 4th Quarter Unutilized M""z:'d '“r"m'":"' 5
Budgeted | SH€ PO9AEIE) ending March | Ending June 30| Ending Sept. 30 Ending Dec. Total Ending March | Ending June | Ending Sept. | Ending Dec. Total LI St iAo
Revenue Reducti| Revenu 31,2016 2016 2016 31,2016 31,2016 30, 2016 30, 2014 31, 2016 7 ; Demandable
1 2 3 4 ) 7 8 9 10 1n 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
SUMMARY
AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Personnel Services
RATA
Representation Allowance 5-01-02-020 185,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 (185,000.00) =
Transportation Allowance 501-02-030 185,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 (185,000.00) =
Overfime and Night Pay 5-01-02-130 = - - - - -
Honoraria 501-02-100 4,614,989 .48 4.614,989.48 2.782.792.04 2.782792.04 {4.614,989.48}| 1,832,197 44
Other & Allow/Training & Game Allow. 5-01-02-990 $63.400.00 463,400.00 - - 663.400.00) 663.400.00
Sub - Total Personnel Services - 5.648,389.48 - - - 5.648.389.48 3,152,792.04 - - - 3.152,792.04 (5.648.387.48)| 2.495597.44
Maintenance & Olher Operating Expenses
Travelling Expenses Local 50201010 1,700.00 1,700,00 1.700.00 1,700.00 (1,700.00) ~
Travelling Expenses - Foreign 502-01-020 30,000.00 30,000.00 30.000.00 30,000.00 {30,000.00] -
Tralning Experses 50202010 2429500 2429500 24.295.00 2429500 (24.295.00) >
Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5-02-02-020 - - - - - -
Office Supplies Expenses 502-03-010 69.940,00 69,940.00 £9.940.00 £9.,94D.00 (69.940.00] =
Drug and Medicine Exp. 502-03-070 -
Medical,, Dental & Laborafory Supp. 5-02-03-080 5.000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 {5,000.00) ~
Gasoline Ol and Lubricant 5-02-03-09%0 = - = - - -
Other Supplies and Maleriol Expenses 502-03-990 102,290.00 102.290.00 88,772.68 88,772.68 {102.290.00) 13517.32
Telephone Expenses, Mobile 502-05020 1,500,00 1.500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 {1.500.00] -
Intemet Subscripfion Expenses 5-02-05-030 - - - - - -
Awards/Incentives/Rewards 5-02-06-010 E - - - - -
Prizes 5-02-06-020 - . - - - - - -
Research Exp. & development Expenses 5-02-07-020 - - - - - - - -
Other Professional 502-11-990 213,585.00 213.585.00 17.235.00 17,235.00 {213,585.00) 196,350.00
Janitorial Services 502-12-020 - - - - . -
Security Services 5-02-12-030 1,020.000.00 1,020,000.00 1,014,467 46 1,014,467 46 (1,020,000.00) 5,532.54
Other General Services 502-12-590 612,661.45 612.661.45 583963.17 583963.17 (612,661.45) 2849828
Repairs and Maintenance-Buildings & Struciure 5-02-13-040 - - - - - -
Repairs and Mainfenance - Machinery & Equip. 502-13-050 57,200.00 57,200.00 - - (57,200.00) 57,200,00
Repairs and Maintenance - Fumitures and fixt. 502-13-070 - - = - -
Repairs and Mainienance - Motor Vehicles 502-13-060 - - - - -
Fidelity Bond Premium 502-15-020 - - -
Insuronce Expenses 502-15-030 - - - - - -
Labor and Woges 502-16-010 93,280.32 93,280.32 $3,280.32 93,280.32 (93.280.32) =
Other Maintenance and Other Operating exp. 502-99-000 = . - - - - -
Printing and Publication Expenses 502-99-020 - - - - - -
Membership Dues to Organizalion 502-99-060 5,000.00 5,000.00 = - (5,000.00) 5,000.00
Legal Services 502-11-010 - - - - - -
Adverlising Expenses 502-99-010 - - - - - -
Representation Expenses 5402-99-030 14.410.00 1441000 14,410.00 14,410.00 (14,410.00) -
Transportation and Dellvery Expenses 502-99-040 - - - - -
Ren! Lease Expenses 502-99-050 - - - - - -
Subscription Expenses 50299070 - - - - . -
Reserve F/Ref./Paym’t of Oth Pay/ Trust Liabilities 2040101008 379.667.63 379,667 .63 368,021.74 368.021.74 (379.667.63) 1164589
Waler Expenses 50204010 - - - - - -
Electricity nses 502-04-020 - - -~ - - -
Sub - Tolal MOOE a 2,630,529.40 - = - 2,630,529.40 2.312,585.37 - - - 2,312,585.37 {2,630,629.40] 317.944.03
FINANCIAL EXPENSES
Inferest Expensas - - - - - - - - - - -
Sub - Total - = - - - - -
CAPITAL OUTLAYS




Department . sucs
Agency : Eulogio "Amang” Rodriguez Institute of Science and Technology
Operating Unit

QOrganizafion Code (UACS) : 08-01-0000000
Funding Source Code (as clusterad) :FUND 164

SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENT AND BALANCES 8Y OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As of March 31, 2016

FAR 2-A

Certified Comrect:

NICETAS T. BARRIENTOS
Director, Finantial Management Services
Date:

DITHA V. PILLO

President M
Date:

APPROVED BUDGET BUDGET UTILIZATION DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
Adjustm | Adjust Unpaid Ulilization
Approved, 15t Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarfer 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarler 3rd Quarier 4th Quarter Unufilized
EARTCULARS UAGSCODE | Gqgeted | SntsAd [Budaetel ooing march | Ending June 20,|Ending Sept. 30| Ending Dec. Total | Ending March | Ending June | Ending Sept. | Ending Dec. Total Budget Dus aric | phetivetous
Rovenue | diions | d 31,2016 2016 2016 31,2016 31,2016 30,2016 20,2016 31,2016 Pemondabia; onc
Reducti| Revenu 2 2 % 5 i i Accounts | Demandeble
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Equipment Oullay
Office Equipment 1-06-05020 275,000.00 275,000.00 275,000.00 275,000.00 {275,000,00) -
Power Supply Systems 1-06-03-050 - -
Fumitures and Fixtures 1-06-07-010 - - - - - -
Information and Comm. Tech Equip 1-06-05-030 - - - - - -
Communication Equipment 1-06-05070 - - - -
Disaster Response and Rescue Equipment 1-06-05070 648,000,00 668,000.00 - (668,000,00) 448,000.00
Medical Equipment 1:06-05-110 - - - -
Technical and Scientific Equipment 1-06-05-140 - - - - - -
Other Machineries and Equipment 1-06-05-990 - - - - - -
Motor Vehicle 10606010 - - - - - -
Other Transportation Equipment 1-06-06-990 - - - - - -
Books 1-06-07-020 - - - - - -
Buildings and Other Structures Outlay - - -
Buildings 1-06-04-010 = 8 S =
School Bulldings 1-06-04-020 - - - - - -
Construction in Progress -8ldgs. & Other Struc. 1-04-10-030 - - - - - -
Sub - Totol. Capilal Ouflay < 943 000,00 - - . $43,000.00 275,000.00 < - = 275,000.00 (943,000.00 $68,000.00
GRAND TOTAL < 9.221,918,88 5 S S ,221,918.68 | §,740,37741 S < - 5,740,377.41 umﬂm
NOTE: CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS ONLY Approved By:




